DATE

SAT 03/08
SAT 10/08
SAT 17/08
TUE 20/08
SAT 24/08
SAT 31/08
SAT 07/09
SAT 14/09
TUE 17/09
SAT 21/09
SAT 28/09
SAT 05/10
SAT 12/10
SAT 19/10
TUE 22/10
SAT 26/10
SAT 02/11
SAT 16/11
SAT 14/12
SAT 21/12
THU 26/12
SUN 29/12
WED 01/01

SAT 04/01

DATE

MIDLAND ROAD TAKE ME HOME TO THE PLACE T BELONG TO THE VALLEY TO SEE THE CITY TAKE ME HOME MIDLAND ROAD

TEAM

KO

CAMBRIDGE UNITED
GRIMSBY TOWN
OLDHAM ATHLETIC
STEVENAGE

FOREST GREEN ROVERS
CREWE ALEXANDRA
NORTHAMPTON TOWN
WALSALL
CHELTENHAM TOWN
CARLISLE UNITED
SCUNTHORPE UNITED
SWINDON TOWN
MORECAMBE
CRAWLEY TOWN
PORT VALE
MACCLESFIELD TOWN
EXETER CITY
COLCHESTER UNITED
PLYMOUTH ARGYLE
NEWPORT COUNTY
LEYTON ORIENT
SALFORD CITY
CARLISLE UNITED
MANSFIELD TOWN
MORECAMBE
SWINDON TOWN

TEAM | kO | WA |RSLT | SCORE | POS | PTS

15:00
13:00
15:00
19:45
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:45
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:45
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

H/A | RSLT | SCORE | POS m

A
H
A
H
A
H
A
A
H
A
H
A
H
H
A
H
A
A
H
A
H
A
H
H
A

—

LEAGUE TWO

DATE

SAT 11/01
SAT 18/01
SAT 25/01
TUE 28/01
SAT 01/02
SAT 08/02
TUE 11/02
SAT 15/02
SAT 22/02
SAT 29/02
SAT 07/03
SAT 14/03
TUE 17/03
SAT 21/03
SAT 28/03
SAT 04/04
FRI 10/04
MON 13/04
SAT 18/04
SAT 25/04

TEAM

KO

CRAWLEY TOWN
SCUNTHORPE UNITED
MANSFIELD TOWN
CHELTENHAM TOWN
OLDHAM ATHLETIC
GRIMSBY TOWN
STEVENAGE
CAMBRIDGE UNITED
NEWPORT COUNTY
PLYMOUTH ARGYLE
SALFORD CITY

LEYTON ORIENT

PORT VALE
MACCLESFIELD TOWN
EXETER CITY
COLCHESTER UNITED
FOREST GREEN ROVERS
CREWE ALEXANDRA
NORTHAMPTON TOWN
WALSALL

DATE

REARRANGED FIXTURES & CUP TIE REPLAYS

TEAM | KO |HAJRSLT|SCORE POS | PTS

DATE

15:00
15:00
15:00
19:45
15:00
15:00
19:45
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:45
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

PLAY-OFFS

H/A | RSLT | SCORE

pos | PTs.

>

X » X » I » I » I » I P > I I > I > X

TEAM | wo |HA|RSLT|SCORE

FIRST RND

SECOND RND

THIRD RND

FOURTH RND

FIFTH RND

QTR FINAL

SEMI FINAL

FINAL

FIRST RND TUE 13/08

SECOND RND

THIRD RND

FOURTH RND

FIFTH RND

SEMI FINAL

SECOND RND

THIRD RND

FOURTH RND

SEMI FINAL

Carabao
Cug

PRESTON NORTH END

e
EFL

19:45

Checkatrade
TROPHY




